Punjab Building and Other Construction Workers' Welfare Board S.C.O.47-48, Sector 17-E, Chandigarh.

ORDER

In exercise of powers conferred under Section 5(1) and 5(2) of Right to Information Act, 2005, the Chairman of the Punjab Building and Other Construction Workers' Welfare Board is pleased to appoint the following officer of the said Board for the purpose of Section 19 of the Right to Information Act, 2005:-

S.	Name	Designation	Authority	Phone	Address	Jurisdic
No				No./Fax		tion
•				No.		
1.	Sh.N.K.	Secretary,	Appellate	0172-	S.C.O.	For
	Wadhawan,	Building and	Authority	2704847	47-48,	whole of
	IAS	Other		Fax -	Sector	the State
		Construction		0172-	17-E,	of
		Workers'		2704091	Chandi-	Punjab
		Welfare Board			garh.	
		& Labour				
		Commissioner,				
		Punjab.				

TISKSHAN SOOD, Chairman, Punjab Building and Other Construction Workers Welfare Board

Endst.No.G-1/RTI/2010/ Dated, Chandigarh, the

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

- 1. Secretary, Punjab Building and Other Construction Workers' Welfare Board and Labour Commissioner, Punjab.
- 2. Director of Factories Punjab, Chandigarh.
- 3. All the Section Officers in the Head Office.
- 4. All the Assistant Labour Commissioners/Labour-cum-Conciliation Officers in the State.
- 5. Statistical Officer (Labour).
- 6. All the Supervisory Heads at the Head office.
- 7. Legal Section O/o Labour Commissioner, Punjab.

Secretary, Punjab Building and Other Construction Workers Welfare Board, Chandigarh.